
Visit us at www.sladerossinc.com or call one of our 
experienced sales engineers today for a presentation

Did you wait too long to implement that chiller retrofit?

S a l e s
S e r v i c e
Pa r t s

205 N. Armenia Ave. Ste. 102 Tampa, FL 33609 • 813-250-0488

Our graduate engineers and 
systems experts are available for a 
presentation. Please call or email 
one of the representatives below to 
set up an appointment.

Bill Slade	
	 wslade@sladerossinc.com
Jeff Ross	

 jross@sladerossinc.com
Jason Proctor	

jproctor@sladerossinc.com
Tim Hart	

thart@sladerossinc.com
Joe Cox	

jcox@sladerossinc.com
Stephanie Franklin	

sfranklin@sladerossinc.com
Matthew Reeves	

mreeves@sladerossinc.com

We are pleased to announce:
JCI has in-stock water cooled chillers
•	 Both Magnetic-Bearing Centrifugal and 
Standard Centrifugal

•	 Quick ship targeted for 3 weeks from the 
Friday after we receive your order.

•	 Call your Slade Ross Sales Engineer for 
futher details and information.

S p e c i a l i z i n g  i n  C o m m e r c i a l  H VA C  S y s t e m s 
i n  t h e  F l o r i d a  We s t  C o a s t  a n d  C e n t r a l  F l o r i d a  M a r k e t s 

Click to view a PDF of the chiller 
offerings in our water cooled 

stocking program


